Canvass of the Returns of the
March 12, 2024, Presidential Primary

registered voters of the State of Washington according to the provisions of RCW 29A.240 and
RCW 29A.56.040.

Democratic Candidates Republican Candidates
Joseph R Biden Jr 763,739 Chris Christie
Dean Phillips 25,190 Ron DeSantis
| Marianne Williamson 25,308 Nikki Haley
Uncommitted Delegates 89,764 Vivek Ramaswamy

Donald J. Trump

c;‘.o“m.,nmmm,,,qﬁ
pf

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, | have set my

Y=YV

|, Steve Hobbs, Secretary of State of the State of Washington, do hereby certify that | have canvassed
the returns of the ballots cast for the candidates in the March 12, 2024, Presidential Primary by the

8,702
17,870
151,485
7,318
601,070

hand

and affixed the official seal of the state of
Washington, this 29th day of March 2024.

Steve R. Hobbs
Secretary of State




