

## Canvass of the Returns of the March 12, 2024, Presidential Primary

I, Steve Hobbs, Secretary of State of the State of Washington, do hereby certify that I have canvassed the returns of the ballots cast for the candidates in the March 12, 2024, Presidential Primary by the registered voters of the State of Washington according to the provisions of RCW 29A.240 and RCW 29A.56.040.

## **Democratic Candidates**

763,739
25,190
25,308
89,764

## **Republican Candidates**

Chris Christie	8,702
Ron DeSantis	17,870
Nikki Haley	151,485
Vivek Ramaswamy	7,318
Donald J. Trump	601,070



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have set my hand and affixed the official seal of the state of Washington, this 29th day of March 2024.

R Holels

Steve R. Hobbs Secretary of State